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Two goals for the day
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o IMle more complicated
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Sketch the following polynomial

1. has a single root of -4 \ .
PRE
2. has a double root of 1 ) Mjﬁ

3. passes through (5, 96)

Now write the function
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Polynomial G(x)

1. has a single roots of 6 and 0

2. has an x-intercept of 2

3. The degree of G(x) is 5
4. passes through (10, 1024)
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Polynomial G(x)

1.
2.

3.
4.

has a single roots of 6 and 0

has an x-intercept of 2

The degree of G(x) is S

passes through (10, 1024)
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8 138, 141a, 147, 152a, 160, 175, 176

No GDC
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